
In / Out

10

Start

1

2

3

4

7
6

5a5b

8b

10

9
8a

Finish

Table: A

National RG: 

FEI RG / Art. 276.2 N

Height: 1,40  m

Speed: 375  m/min

Length: 470    m

Time allowed: 76  sec

Time limit: 152  sec

Obstacles: 12

Efforts: 14   

Winning Round:

1-2-3-4-5ab-6-7-8

Length: 325    m

Time allowed: 52  sec

Time limit: 104  sec
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